

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**Tr.C.M.P.Nos. 180, 126 and 129 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Sri M.M.M.Srinivasa Rao, learned Counsel appeared virtually for Petitioner(s) in all the three matters. Sri Mohammad Irphan, learned Counsel appeared and submits that the Vakalat and counter is being filed for respondent in Tr.C.M.P.No.180 of 2026. Sri K. Harsha Sai Pavan, Advocate appeared and submits that Vakalat is being filed for Respondent today in Tr.C.M.P.No.126 of 2026. Sri P.S.Naga Mojeet, learned Advocate appeared on behalf of Respondent in Tr.C.M.P.No.129 of 2026. List the matter on 20.07.2026. AHHS, J KS	