

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**Tr.C.M.P.No. 126 and 129 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	21.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> For hearing, list this matter on 29.07.2026. KS _____ AHHS, J	